
stbasilgolfouting.com

20 24

THURSDAY  |  JULY 18, 2024   
Sleepy Hollow Golf Course
Supporting St. Basil the Great Endowment Fund

12th Annual Golf Outing

Check In: 8:30AM  |  Shotgun Start: 10:00AM

$225/Golfer  
$850/Foursome

SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

event
program

Ad
Dinner

presentation
Recognition

Logo/
family
name

Golf &  
dinner
tickets

Seraphim

Cherubim

FULL

FULL

FULL

HALF

Archangel

Angel

Driving Range

Beverage Cart

Dinner

Ball

Lunch

Breakfast

Practice Green Sponsor

Green Sponsor (Max 18)

Tee Sponsor

Family

$7,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,250

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,750

$750

$500

$500

$300

$200

$125

4

4

4

4

Signage on
Range & Green

                       Includes: 
Green fees, carts, breakfast, lunch, 

dinner, drinks, quality golf giveaway

Women’s & Men’s Prizes: Longest Drives, Longest 
Putts, Closest to the Pin Shots, Guaranteed 50/50 
Skins Game, Low Foursome Scores

Register Online: 
For sponsorship or silent auction donation info: 

Jeff Spetrino: 440-665-7580
Don Ferfolia: 216-244-5680

$6,425 tax deductible

$4,425 tax deductible

$1,925 tax deductible

$450 tax deductible

$1,000 tax deductible

$1,000 tax deductible

$1,500 tax deductible

$2,750 tax deductible

$750 tax deductible

$500 tax deductible

$500 tax deductible

$300 tax deductible

$200 tax deductible

$125 tax deductible

Signage by
Green

Signage by Tee
& 3 Lines on Hole

Event Program
Placement


