

## \$850/Foursome Includes:

Green fees, carts, breakfast, lunch, dinner, drinks, quality golf giveaway

## 12<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Outing THURSDAY | JULY 18, 2024 Sleepy Hollow Golf Course

Supporting St. Basil the Great Endowment Fund

Check In: 8:30AM | Shotgun Start: 10:00AM

Women's & Men's Prizes: Longest Drives, Longest Putts, Closest to the Pin Shots, Guaranteed 50/50 Skins Game, Low Foursome Scores

Register Online: stbasilgolfouting.com

For sponsorship or silent auction donation info:

Jeff Spetrino: 440-665-7580 Don Ferfolia: 216-244-5680

SPONSORS OPPORTUN		EVENT PROGRAM AD	DINNER PRESENTATION RECOGNITION	LOGO/ FAMILY NAME	GOLF & DINNER TICKETS
<b>Seraphim</b> \$6,425 tax deductible	\$7,000	FULL	•	•	4
<b>Cherubim</b> \$4,425 tax deductible	\$5,000	FULL	•	•	4
<b>Archangel</b> \$1,925 tax deductible	\$2,500	FULL	•		4
<b>Angel</b> \$450 tax deductible	\$1,250	HALF	•		4
<b>Driving Range</b> \$1,000 tax deductible	\$1,000		•	Signage on Range & Green	
<b>Beverage Cart</b> \$1,000 tax deductible	\$1,000		•	•	
<b>Dinner</b> \$1,500 tax deductible	\$1,500		•	•	
<b>Ball</b> \$2,750 tax deductible	\$2,750		•	•	
<b>Lunch</b> \$750 tax deductible	\$750		•	•	
<b>Breakfast</b> \$500 tax deductible	\$500		•	•	
<b>Practice Green Spor</b> \$500 tax deductible		•	•		
<b>Green Sponsor (Max 18)</b> \$300 \$300 tax deductible			•	Signage by Green	
<b>Tee Sponsor</b> \$200 tax deductible	\$200		•	Signage by Tee & 3 Lines on Hole	
<b>Family</b> \$125 tax deductible	\$125		•	Event Program Placement	